Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent 8008/8008G DeskPhone
Alcatel-Lucent
8008/8008G DeskPhone
Today’s business leaders need communication techno-
logies that empower employees to deliver outstanding
service that leads to company growth.
Built on the popular and practical Premium

•	 DeskPhone with handset and foot
•	 Safety sheet
Ordering Information
• 3MG08010AA 8008 DeskPhone
• 3MG08021AA 8008G DeskPhone
Accessories
• 3MG08011AA External power adapter
• 3MG08012AA Wideband handset
• 3MG08013AA Wall mounting kit
• 3MG08014AA Plastic foot (x10)